
Date Opponent Time (CT)

October

Friday, Oct. 10 Laval 7:00 p.m.
Sunday, Oct. 12 Laval 2:00 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 17 @ Grand Rapids 6:00 p.m.
Saturday, Oct. 18 @ Grand Rapids 6:00 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 24 @ Grand Rapids 6:00 p.m.
Saturday, Oct. 25 @ Chicago 7:00 p.m.
Tuesday, Oct. 28 @ Tucson 8:30 p.m.
Wednesday, Oct. 29 @ Tucson 8:30 p.m.
November

Sunday, Nov. 2 Texas 2:00 p.m.
Monday, Nov. 3 Texas 7:00 p.m.
Friday, Nov. 7 @ Texas 7:00 p.m.
Saturday, Nov. 8 @ Texas 7:00 p.m.
Wednesday, Nov. 12 @ Rockford 7:00 p.m.
Friday, Nov. 14 @ Milwaukee 7:00 p.m.
Saturday, Nov. 15 @ Rockford 7:00 p.m.
Thursday, Nov. 20 Chicago 7:00 p.m.
Saturday, Nov. 22 Chicago 2:00 p.m.
Tuesday, Nov. 25 Belleville 10:30 a.m.
Wednesday, Nov. 26 Belleville 7:00 p.m.
Saturday, Nov. 29 Chicago 2:00 p.m.
Sunday, Nov. 30 Chicago 2:00 p.m.
December

Wednesday, Dec. 3 @ Chicago 7:00 p.m.
Saturday, Dec. 6 @ Iowa 6:00 p.m.
Sunday, Dec. 7 @ Iowa 3:00 p.m.
Friday, Dec. 12 Iowa 7:00 p.m.
Sunday, Dec. 14 Iowa 2:00 p.m.
Saturday, Dec. 20 Rockford 2:00 p.m.
Sunday, Dec. 21 Rockford 2:00 p.m.
Wednesday, Dec. 31 Abbotsford 4:00 p.m.
January

Friday, Jan. 2 Abbotsford 7:00 p.m.
Tuesday, Jan. 6 @ Rockford 7:00 p.m.
Friday, Jan. 9 @ Milwaukee 7:00 p.m.
Saturday, Jan. 10 @ Rockford 7:00 p.m.
Sunday, Jan. 11 @ Chicago 3:00 p.m.
Friday, Jan. 16 @ Laval 6:00 p.m.
Saturday, Jan. 17 @ Laval 2:00 p.m.
Friday, Jan. 23 Grand Rapids 7:00 p.m.
Sunday, Jan. 25 Grand Rapids 2:00 p.m.
Saturday, Jan. 31 Rockford 2:00 p.m.

Date Opponent Time (CT)

February

Sunday, Feb. 1 Rockford 2:00 p.m.
Friday, Feb. 6 @ Texas 7:00 p.m.
Saturday, Feb. 7 @ Texas 7:00 p.m.
Saturday, Feb. 14 Calgary 2:00 p.m.
Monday, Feb. 16 Calgary 2:00 p.m.
Saturday, Feb. 21 Iowa 2:00 p.m.
Sunday, Feb. 22 Iowa 2:00 p.m.
Wednesday, Feb. 25 @ Grand Rapids 6:00 p.m.
Saturday, Feb. 28 @ Milwaukee 6:00 p.m.
March

Sunday, March 1 @ Milwaukee 3:00 p.m.
Friday, March 6 Toronto 7:00 p.m.
Sunday, March 8 Toronto 2:00 p.m.
Tuesday, March 10 @ Abbotsford 9:00 p.m.
Wednesday, March 11 @ Abbotsford 9:00 p.m.
Friday, March 13 @ Calgary 8:00 p.m.
Sunday, March 15 @ Calgary 1:00 p.m.
Wednesday, March 18 Milwaukee 10:30 a.m.
Thursday, March 19 Milwaukee 7:00 p.m.
Saturday, March 21 Tucson 2:00 p.m.
Monday, March 23 Tucson 7:00 p.m.
Wednesday, March 25 @ Toronto 6:00 p.m.
Friday, March 27 @ Belleville 6:00 p.m.
Saturday, March 28 @ Belleville 6:00 p.m.
Tuesday, March 31 @ Toronto 6:00 p.m.
April

Friday, April 3 Grand Rapids 2:00 p.m.
Saturday, April 4 Grand Rapids 2:00 p.m.
Tuesday, April 7 Milwaukee 7:00 p.m.
Wednesday, April 8 Milwaukee 7:00 p.m.
Friday, April 10 Texas 7:00 p.m.
Sunday, April 12 Texas 2:00 p.m.
Wednesday, April 15 @ Chicago 7:00 p.m.
Friday, April 17 @ Iowa 7:00 p.m.
Saturday, April 18 @ Iowa 6:00 p.m.
All times Central

2025-26 REGULAR SEASON SCHEDULE

All Manitoba Moose games are broadcast on  
CJOB.com/sports, MooseHockey.com/LISTENLIVE and  
AHLTV.com (with subscription). 


